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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 24 Men, 400m Medley 1991 and older
12.03.2016 - 15:22 Results

Rank YB Time

Viennese Rating

1. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 5:34.87 749
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:01.77 41.66 250m: 3:31.88 48.52 350m: 4:58.59 37.41

100m: 1:20.11 42.85 200m: 2:43.36 41.59 300m: 4:21.18 49.30 400m: 5:34.87 36.28

2. FORMANEK, Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:19.28 584
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:52.98 41.65 250m: 3:18.94 45.67 350m: 4:43.26 38.78

100m: 1:11.33 38.91 200m: 2:33.27 40.29 300m: 4:04.48 45.54 400m: 5:19.28 36.02

3. RAML, Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 6:05.93 574
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:11.92 49.78 250m: 3:53.09 52.62 350m: 5:26.55 41.10

100m: 1:22.14 45.04 200m: 3:00.47 48.55 300m: 4:45.45 52.36 400m: 6:05.93 39.38

4. SUBARSKY, Michael 62 EW DONAU SC 1903 6:53.37 415
50m: 43.18 43.18 150m: 2:35.08 57.65 250m: 4:29.18 57.68 350m: 6:12.60 44.48

100m: 1:37.43 54.25 200m: 3:31.50 56.42 300m: 5:28.12 58.94 400m: 6:53.37 40.77

sick DALIK, Florian 76 SC Diana Wien
sick MOLECZ, Peter 57 SC Diana Wien

International Rating

1. BARES, Michal 59 Bohemians Praha 5:25.58 986
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:57.67 42.38 250m: 3:25.80 46.62 350m: 4:49.96 37.58

100m: 1:15.29 40.54 200m: 2:39.18 41.51 300m: 4:12.38 46.58 400m: 5:25.58 35.62

2. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 5:34.87 749
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:01.77 41.66 250m: 3:31.88 48.52 350m: 4:58.59 37.41

100m: 1:20.11 42.85 200m: 2:43.36 41.59 300m: 4:21.18 49.30 400m: 5:34.87 36.28

3. SKODNY, Pavol 69 SPK Kupele Piestany 5:35.09 748
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:00.57 43.80 250m: 3:32.39 49.12 350m: 4:59.63 38.26

100m: 1:16.77 41.13 200m: 2:43.27 42.70 300m: 4:21.37 48.98 400m: 5:35.09 35.46

4. MOLNAR, Gergely 80 Vasas Sport Club 5:01.27 743
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:46.47 40.33 250m: 3:09.35 44.07 350m: 4:27.50 34.73

100m: 1:06.14 35.47 200m: 2:25.28 38.81 300m: 3:52.77 43.42 400m: 5:01.27 33.77

5. MIROSLAV, Abel 73 AQUATICS Nitra 5:08.65 677
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.35 38.37 250m: 3:07.94 42.60 350m: 4:30.87 38.87

100m: 1:08.98 36.73 200m: 2:25.34 37.99 300m: 3:52.00 44.06 400m: 5:08.65 37.78

6. FISCHER, Adolf 40 Tiroler Wassersportverein 8:03.38 621
50m: 53.67 53.67 150m: 3:04.55 1:05.16 250m: 5:09.71 1:01.59 350m: 7:07.35 56.02

100m: 1:59.39 1:05.72 200m: 4:08.12 1:03.57 300m: 6:11.33 1:01.62 400m: 8:03.38 56.03

7. KAREL, Richard 62 Vysokoskolsky sportovy klub FTVS UK Lafranconi6:06.82 594
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:14.39 46.39 250m: 3:51.66 53.06 350m: 5:29.01 43.29

100m: 1:28.00 48.54 200m: 2:58.60 44.21 300m: 4:45.72 54.06 400m: 6:06.82 37.81

8. FORMANEK, Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:19.28 584
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:52.98 41.65 250m: 3:18.94 45.67 350m: 4:43.26 38.78

100m: 1:11.33 38.91 200m: 2:33.27 40.29 300m: 4:04.48 45.54 400m: 5:19.28 36.02

9. RAML, Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 6:05.93 574
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:11.92 49.78 250m: 3:53.09 52.62 350m: 5:26.55 41.10

100m: 1:22.14 45.04 200m: 3:00.47 48.55 300m: 4:45.45 52.36 400m: 6:05.93 39.38

10. SUBARSKY, Michael 62 EW DONAU SC 1903 6:53.37 415
50m: 43.18 43.18 150m: 2:35.08 57.65 250m: 4:29.18 57.68 350m: 6:12.60 44.48

100m: 1:37.43 54.25 200m: 3:31.50 56.42 300m: 5:28.12 58.94 400m: 6:53.37 40.77

sick DALIK, Florian 76 SC Diana Wien
sick MOLECZ, Peter 57 SC Diana Wien


